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ZABAJKA CUP 2023 w Skokach przez przeszkody

PUNKTY

Imie i Nazwisko zawodnika

Natalia Bochnak
Sandra Kania
Gabriela Jacek
Julia Bawor
Matylda Sobala
Gabriela Wyroba
Oliwia Ochat
Zuzanna Halastra
Martyna Budzifka
Aleksandra Bojda
Zofia Ombach
Natalia Kawalec
Wiktoria tacka
Hanna Zamorska
Oliwia Pikor

Julia Madura
Julia Pyter
Adrianna Kuczma
Oliwia Janczycka

Magdalena Hoton

Aleksandra Marchut

Katarzyna Socha

SUMA

82
82
75
75
69
60
59
53
50
49
45
39
36
33
33
30
25
24
22
21
20
20

LL 50

IIT

I elim. IT elim.

25
12
18

20
15

13

22

10
1

22
25
14
16
20
15
13

18

1

12
10

elim.

22
25
18

15
16

10

14

12

20

IV elim. V elim. VI elim.

13
20
25
20
14

22
15

16

12

1

13

1
18
22

25

14

16

15

12

12

14

16
22

20
25
1
18

13

VII
elim.

VIII POtFINAL FINAL

elim.

[x 1.5]

[x 2.0]



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Milena Majuch
Pawet Bochnak
Maja Duszkiewicz
Martyna Podles
Matgorzata Pelc
Nikola Chmura
Julia Pasternak
Norbert Ggsior
Aleksandra Kawalec
Karolina Hawro
Weronika Bqgba
Elzbieta Mak
Maja Litwin
Wiktoria Podraza

16

14

1

13

10

20

10

15



